
713 CHUX Superwipes Heavy Duty Green 50's 60cm x 60cm

170

225

325

166

328

227

193-18191-080328

Height (mm): 

Depth (mm): 

Width (mm): 

Units per Inner: 

Shippers per Layer: 

Shippers per Pallet: 

Unit Shipper

Chux Heavy Duty Superwipes are 100% Rayon Fibre 
(70 g.s.m.). They are tough, durable and extra-
absorbent.  Soaks up grease, fats, oils, ink and other 
contaminants with ease. Rinses clean every time. 
Economic alternative to rag and scrap material.

Dimensions: 

0.012

Code: 

Cubic (m3): 

Palletisation:

Inners per Shipper: (incl Pallet 
150mm)

List Price: $54.57

Supplier: Clorox (Australia) Ltd

Active

1

14

7

98

Size: 50's

Quantity: 50's

Pack Type: Dispenser Box

1302

Guage: 70gsm

Date Last Updated: 20/09/2021

1

Layers per Pallet: 
(incl Pallet 

30 KG)

Inner

Barcodes:

1.650Weight (kg): 

Country Of Orgin: China

PEL CASS: 

FS AKL:

FS SI:

FS WGTN:

Customer Codes:

Expiry date (shelf life): N/A

Hazardous Substance Y/N: N/A

Substance Classification: N/A

HSNO Group Stand # Name: N/A

Standard Poison Y/N: N/A

FSANZ Food Regulations 
Compliance (YN): 

N/A

$54.57

Unit ShipperInner Pallet

UN Number: N/A

HSNO Information

Chux Heavy Duty Wipes

Cloths

Clorox (New Zealand) Product Manual

Food Service
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