Food Service

Cloths

Chux Heavy Duty Wipes

Code: **713** CHUX Superwipes Heavy Duty Green 50's 60cm x 60cm

	Unit 193-18191-080328		Inner		Shipper	Date Last	t Updated: 20/09/2021
Barcodes:							Active 🗹
Dimensions:	Unit	Inner	Shipper	Pallet	Palletisation	ո:	
Height (mm):	170		166	1302	Units per Inner:	1	
Width (mm):	325		227	(incl Pallet 150mm)	Inners per Shipper:	1	
Depth (mm):	225		328	13011111)	Shippers per Layer:	14	
Weight (kg):	1.650				Layers per Pallet:	7	
Cubic (m3):			0.012	(incl Pallet 30 KG)	Shippers per Pallet:	: 98	
List Price:	\$54.57		\$54.57	HSNO Information			
				Hazardous Substance Y/N: N/A			
Country Of Orgin: China				UN Number: N/A			

Pack Type: Dispenser Box

Size: 50's Quantity: 50's Guage: 70gsm

Expiry date (shelf life): N/A FSANZ Food Regulations N/A Compliance (YN):

Chux Heavy Duty Superwipes are 100% Rayon Fibre (70 g.s.m.). They are tough, durable and extraabsorbent. Soaks up grease, fats, oils, ink and other contaminants with ease. Rinses clean every time. Economic alternative to rag and scrap material.

Substance Classification: N/A HSNO Group Stand # Name: N/A

Standard Poison Y/N: N/A



Page 108 of 166 Tuesday, 31 October 2023